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Sarah Huckabee Sanders 
Governor 

Shea Lewis 
Secretary 

 

 

 
January 
CZD Commission   Thurs Jan 23 Noon 
 

February 
CZD Commission   Thurs Feb 20 Noon 
 

March 
CZD Commission   Thurs Mar 20    Noon     
 

April 
CZD Commission   Thurs Apr 17 Noon 
 

May 
CZD Commission   Thurs May 22 Noon 
 

June 
CZD Commission   Thurs Jun 19 Noon 

 
July 
CZD Commission   Thurs Jul 17 Noon 
 

August 
CZD Commission   Thurs Aug 21 Noon  
 

September 
CZD Commission   Thurs Sep 18 Noon  
 

October 
CZD Commission   Thurs Oct 16 Noon  
 

November 
CZD Commission   Thurs Nov 20 Noon  
 

December 
CZD Commission   Thurs Dec 18  Noon 

 
January 2026 

CZD Commission   Thurs Jan 15  Noon 
 
 
 

The committee meeting dates for Design Review, Mansion Area Advisory, and Capitol Area Advisory will be scheduled as 
needed.  Two weeks’ notice will be given prior to scheduled meetings.   

 
 

2025 CALENDAR 
 

 

(MU*) stands for Membership Update 

 


